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

Fabulous 
Salton City

Another M. PENN PHILPS DEVELOPMENT. The well 
known developer of Hesperia has opened the "Last Fron­ 
tier" in this area and is proud to announce that

Del Vaughn of Vaughn Real Estate
Is the EXCLUSIVE AGENT in the Torrance-Lomita- 
Wilmington and San Pedro area for

SALTON RIVIERA
Lots are priced from $1990 up with as little 
as 10% down and low monthly payments.

MAPS - LITERATURE - INFORMATION 
May Be Obtained from

VAUGHN REAL ESTATE
2018 W. Carson 
23625 Arlington

FA 8-948'0 
DA 6-1164

Evenings FR 9-7089 
Mrs. Turner, FA 8-2181 Mr. Blevlns, FA 8-9307 Mrs. Bollln, FA 8-4068

SPECIAL 
G.I. No Down Payments G.I.

(Cost and Impounds Only)

F.H.A. 3% DOWN F.H.A.
(Cost* and Impounds) 

(SUBJECT TO C.R.V.)

NO DOWN PAYMENT G.I.
3-Bedroom stucco home. Large living room with dining area. Eating 
space In the kitchen. Garage. Hardwood floors. One block to school. Near 
Hlrbor General Hospital. Large house for the money. Low monthly 
payments. i

BRUCE S. JENKINS CO.
DA 4-0505 Realtors FA 1-0658 

1209 W. GARDENA BLVD.

THE HOME FINDERS
LOTS FOR THE MONEY

 fr 3-Bedroom Stucco
•fr Oversized 2-Car Garage
•fa Built-in Pant»e and Oven
•k Total Price $15,750

•fr Wait Torrance Location

•k 2 Baths 
ft F.A Heat

•fr Large Wardrobe Closet*
 fr Submit on Down

ROOM TO EXPAND
3 BEDROOM STUCCO, 2 car oarage Hardwood floors. Wall to wall 
carpet. Enclosed patio. Sprinklers. All this on a 50x150 foot multiple 
residence lot with plenty o» room for units. Priced at only $13,730. Can 
be handled with a low down.

PAUL H. HILL Realtor
4509 Torrance Blvd. 

FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE
Announces being selected as sales represen­ 
tatives of fabulous Salton City on the Salton 
Sea. . . . These lot sites can be bought for 
as low as $200 down and on low monthly 

payments. . . . For information call

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE 
FA 8-0375 FA 8-6574

G.I. RESALE   $80 MONTH

aown.

4-BEDROOM   2-BATH, 2-STORY
Walk to grade school and high school.£* r/"' f«d - Fenc«d

down.

3-BEDROOM   KNOTTY PINE DEN
Exposed beamed celling, sliding glass door to patio. Large kitchen 
rUS'tS^l tZS J^V,?"" C8rM'«d- Corn«r '<»» with front and side split 
full price' fteludtd r"r Y»ra. Near (hopping. Try $3000 down. $17,300

EDWARD CARRY & ASSOC, FR 9-5401
4333 REDONDO BEACH BOULEVARD 

(Ntar South Bay Shopping Ctntar)

Small Dn.
2 Bedroom home In Manhatta 
Beach. Garage. Fenced yard. $11 
730 full price. Submit all offers 
Owner anxious. Near Sepulveda 
blvd. and Aviation High School.

REALTOR

David Dawes
REALTY INC.

DA 9-7559 FA 1-3525 
15714 Crenshaw Blvd.

BY OWNER
3 Bedroom, large fenced beck yard, 
$9295 - $895 down $*  per mo. 
Near schools, shopping center and 
churches. Available last of June

539 E. 224th St. 
TE 5-5546

3 BEDROOM, 2 bams. Near May Co , 
parochial and public school*. Many 
txtras. Low down, ty owner. FR.

$1500 DOWN
G.I. RESALE

Full Price $14,250
Exceptional 3 bedroom home (us 
south of new May Co. Shopping 
Center. Has double garage, hard 
wood floor*, block wall fence, ther 
mostatically controlled heat. Nicely 
landscaped and near school* «nr 
markets. Monthly payments of only 
VH.U Including taxes and Insur 
 nee. Hurry for this one.

DA 4.4W FR. 4-003f

OPEN HOUSE

Every Day Until 
Sold

2 bedroom and den. Beautiful wall 
to wall carpet. Hardwood floors. 
Large kitchen. Garbage disposal, 
and dlshmaster. Service porch. 
Lerge lot 50 x 1«? Zoned R-2. A 

real buy at $11,MO, Shoo and 
compare. Will be vacant In one 
week. See It Now.

1411 W. 255th St. 
Harbor City

Ivenlngs cell DA 6-0915

$495 DOWN
Like new 3-bedroom, 2-bath stucco

home. Hardwood floors, garage,
paved street. Close to store and
schools. Immediate possession. Price
reduced $2000. Low monthly pey-
Ttents

21*04 S. Vermont ave,. Torrance

8 New Homes
NOT A TRACT

SMALL DOWN
8 Beautiful brand new 3 bedroom 
and family room, 2 full baths, 2 
bedrooms and den or family room, 
1"/4 baths. Fireplace, built-in range 
and oven, G.E. dishwasher, Inter­ 
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
posal*, dishwashers. Torrance area 
$2«,500, terms. Will exchange for 
home In Palos Verdes.

RUBY P. HAYS 
Realtor

Pi 2-9411 DU 7-7508

$950 DOWN
It has 2 bedrooms and den. Onl 
4 years old. Flreplnce. Attached 
double garage. Hardwood floors 
Natural kitchen, etc. Fenced yard 
Ideal location near Elementary 
and North High School. FHA flnanc

' ng LOW DOWN
14 furnished units, one year old 
$1100 monthly income. Small dowi 
payment or will trade.

H. M.Jacobs
& Associates 

3707 W. 174th St<
DA 4-3981

BY OWNER 
BRAND NEW

3 bedroom, 2 bath. Built-in. Fl,«, 
place, forced air heat. Only $15,900 
1538 W 20Bth, Torranee. PR. «.«33

for Sal* (Business 
and Residential) 92

G.I. RESALE
Full Price $14,850
Lovely 3 bedroom. Near new 
Fenced. Landscaped. Monthly pay 
ments of 172 Includes taxes and 
Insurance. Key at

2899 W. 190th St.
(one block W. of Hawthorne)

or Call FR 6-3910

$995 DOWN
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths

FIREPLACE
This lovrly G.I. Resale Is located 
lust West of Crenshaw Blvd. Ha» 
hardwood floors, double garage, 
block wall fenced, forced air heat­ 
ing, sliding qlass doors, service 
porch and all modern features. 
Owner disparate. Must sell. For 
appointment to see call
DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

VET 4 NON-VET
REDUCED PRICES

NO DOWN PAYMENT
CONSIDER EXCHANGES

Like now 2 and 3 bedroom 
homes. Hardwood floori. 
Garage, Immediate posses­ 
sion, 21904 S, Vermont.

For Sale by Owner
THREE BEDROOM HOME, NfW- 
LY DECORATED INSIDE AND 
OUT LIVING ROOM, DININO 
ROOM. DOUBLE GARAOB. 1 
BLOCK TO GRAMMAR SCHOOL. 
112,500. 22043 SO. MEYLER.

FA 8-7526
It's Clean, Clean!

Clear through and you won't be­ 
lieve It tin you set Inside. A new 
world of living. This 3 bedroom 
home with 2 car eerage Is   
sleeper. We have the key to show, 
12000 down. Total price 114,500. 
Howard Percy's office. PA. I-M3*

BY OWNER
2 Bedroom and den. Wall to wall 
Carpet, stove vent, Venetians 
throughout. Some furniture. Fencing 

and plants. $10,750 full price. 1250 
down, DA *-<u?H

M-2 rilOICb LOTS On Ver 
mont hftw»>on 101 ft Lomlt 
Blvd. 50x105 and 100x105. 
DA fi-RRSO Eves. FR S-940?

Rent or L«»te> 
Stores A Offices for

115

OFFICE BUILDING
For rent only $40 month. Locate 
at 1J3d Pacific Const Hwy. Harbo 
City. Call Mr. Heath at FA. 1-135 
tor further Information.

for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 11

1 IEDROOM front duplex. 
1A23 W. 203rrl St., 

TORRANCE

$45  1 BEDROOM cottage. See Mrs 
Hoff. 714 A. Anapola. 

FA. 8-4420

THREE BEDROOMS, family room, al 
built-in features. Excellent Torranc* 
location. Referrnre* required. (149.5 
month. Bob Jones

FR 9-4341

$85 MONTH -Like new 2 and 3 bed
room homes. Hardwood floors. Gar 
age. Immediate possession. 31*04 
S. Vermont, Torrance.

NICE 5.room house with double ga 
rage and pal In, 17500. 1«26 3191 
pi. Inquire at 24349 Montevlsta 
Lomita or Phone DA. (-6660.

2 BEDRM. Carpets, drapes, dish 
waiher, garbage disposal. 2131 El 
dorado St. FA. 8-723

1 BEDROOM. Front Duplex. 1623 W 
203rd St.

Torrance

2 BEDROOM HOUSE. Fenced yard
$75.

FA. 8-0241

Rouses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

2 BEDROOM and v, furnished. 2151 
So. Vlckey, Torrance. DA. 3-5414 

FR. 2-8017 Rve».

3 ROOM HOUSE partly furnished 
Prefer pensioners.

25846 Pennsylvania ave.

BACHELOR COTTAGE. Very «ulet 
$40. Casablanca Raneho. 2240 
Ocean Ave., W. Torrance.

2 BEDROOM and dining room, $100 
1124 W. 209 it

DA. 45234

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) llf

SAVE
Rent on 2-Bedroom 

Modern Apts.

$65
Swimming pool ready in

June

Park Western
Western Ave.
at 280th St.
TE 2-4259

Children Welcome

$70 MONTH 
Open Doily 1-6 p.m.
Ju«t redecorated, larae 1-bedroom 
 iHirtment* Child OK

Bee at 1847". W 227th it.
or 

Phone PLymouth 6-1438
$62.50 l-Sdrm apt. Rang* and refrlg. 

evall. Water pd. Adults. <fr bl. to 
Shops. 15704 S. Nnrmandle. 

PL 4-0013

CHIAPE* than buying. 1 bedroom, 
S59.M. 2 bedrm, M».SO. Spacious 
lawns. Water and gardening pd. 
Children OK. Avalon Village. Unit 
No. 2. 556 E. 23Ut St., Wilmington

VFRY NICE nne berlrm. front apt 
Bpamed ceilings Garage. Adult* 
No pets. $68.50. 912 Sartorl, Apt. A. 

PR. 4-3M4

BEDROOM, unfurnished, wall to 
wall carpet, $94.50. Manager on 
preml<r< or call DA 3-2353, OR 1- 
7726, EX 7-2132. 3719 W. 174th St., 
Torrance.

JEl.UXE unfurnished apartment, 1 
and 2 bedrooms, Loyton St., W«l- 
terla district. DA e-3M3.

BEDROOM unfurnished duplex Chil 
dren welcome. 20521 New Hamp­ 
shire. 169. DA, 3-7507

44,50 large, exceptionally nice 2 
bedroom apt. Children OK. 20413 
So. Vermont. DA. 4-2M3.

LEAN-1 b*droom. 2 children OK. 
$49. 20413 S. Vermont. DA. 4-2153

 BDROOM with garbage disposal. 
Oarage, $55, water paid. 1)07 Mad­ 
rid ave. PA S-)9t9

|^ pert ments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

ties Mid. Clean.
DA. 60278 ____

495oTAROf 1 bedroom. "Oeed trans-
ortatlon. Two children OK. 20*13
. Vermont. DA, 4j;255^

(Furnished) 120 
j^pertments for Rent

MODERN 1-BEDROOM APT. and 
garage. Oak floors, furnace, show­ 
ers, 1-story with private front and 
rear entrances. Spacious lawns. 
$82.50 and up.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502

MODERN furnished single and I- 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en, dinette, dressing room, large 
Closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub & shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. FA. 8-9259. If no 
answer call FR. 5-9403.

DELUXE 3-beo/omo, wall to wall car­ 
pet, partially furnished. 2 baths. 
$130. Manager on premises or call 
DA 3-2353, OR 1-7726, EX 7-2132. 
3719 W. 174th, Torrance.

NEWLY FURNISHED sleeping room, 
private entrance and bath, $57.50. 
Manager on premises or call DA. 
3-2353, OR. 1-7724, EX 7-2132. 3719 
W. 174th, Torrance.

HOUSE TRAILER, $7-$12 wk. Space 
Pd. Refrigeration. Child OK. Near 
schools and town. FA. 8.7344 or 
FA. 8-0078.

NEW 2 «, 3 Bedroom furnished apts. 
174th St., Torrance. Manager on 
premises or call DA. 3.2353 or 
1-7726, EX. 7-2132.

5 ROOMS turn or unfurn. Apt. or
Office. 1610 Cabrillo, Torrance.
Owner. DU. 8-4611 a.m.

Rooms for Rent 123

FOR SINGLE girl or girls. Private 
bath. Home privileges. Southwest 
Homes. FR. 4-0698 Eves.

Rentals, Cornmerciel 129

PARK HOTEL 
1305 Post

Clean, homelike, sleeping 
rooms from $9 weekly or $2 
daily. 
Maid Service - Free TV

FA 8-9791
Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

GARAGE available for storage of 
trailer, car, furniture, or?? $15 mo. 
1536 Pacific Coast Hwy. FA. 8-8353 
ask for Mr. Heath.

Wanted to Rent 133

COUPLE and 3 children desire 3- 
bedroom older home. Will redeco­ 
rate or minor repair. Must be rea­ 
sonable rent and decent neighbor­ 
hood. FR 6-4885

2 or 3-Bdrm. home. Will decorate and 
Improve. Approx. June 1. CHurchlll 
8-1211

GRAB YOUR PHONE and dial PA 
8-2345 for a Torrance Press want 
ad the minute you find something's 
lost. Lost Ads find It)

furniture 136 furniture 136

Baker's Bargains
TV SETS
Used All 

Sizes and Models

from

$39.95
All sets carry a new TV guarantee 
(one veer on picture tube, 3 months
on parts.)

CARPET
Solution Dyed
Candy Striped

Viscose

for the Budget 
Minded

Sq. yd.

BAKER'S FURNITURE
1502 Cabrillo

Downtown Torrance FA 8-6606 

Open Monday and Friday Nites

furniture

FURNITURE AUCTION to be held 
on complete groups. Finance Co. 
forces us to sell for storage space, 
4-room group. Includes complete 
bedroom set, 10-PC living room 
group, dinette set, full size range, 
refrigerator, payments set at $4.13 
per week. Ask for group No. 298. 
HUB FURNITURE, 1122 S. La Brea, 
near Century. In Inglewood.

MAPLE HUTCH, Execellent finish, 
$35. Phone

FR. 5-6495

8 PIECE, solid oak, modern dining 
room set. 20705 Mansel, 

Torrance

Appliances 142

Small

Appliances

REPAIR 
1 Day Service
Phone FRontier

6-3444 
GRIFFEY

Electric
212 So. Pacific Ave.

Redondo
ELECTRIC STOVE for salt. Good

condition, 125
PR. 4-2391

142

PHILCO Refrlg. 1958 deluxe mod. Lge 
family size crow top freezer. Used 
only 3 weeks. Plenty of shelf space. 
Also dairy bar on door for bottles, 
butter, eggs. Balance due bank 
$197.82 or take over payments $9.92 
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